.75<132
111mm
1194mm
86mm
165
mm
*1524mm
2134

BODYSPA
MODULE
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Right outlet (Polished Chrome) K-1050-CP shown
Right outlet (Polished Brass) K-1050-PB shown
Left outlet (Polished Chrome) K-1051-CP not shown
Left outlet (Polished Brass) K-1051-PB not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Drain K-7161-AF recommended
Shower enclosure K-9846 required
Coralais BodySpa Rite-